
Fall 2023 Graduate Coordinators 
     

Department First Last 
 

Phone Email 

Athletic Training Ashley Crossway 4235 Ashley.Crossway@cortland.edu 

Educational Leadership Joseph Menard 2447 Joseph.Menard@cortland.edu 

Biology, Chemistry Rena Janke 2907 Rena.Janke@cortland.edu  

Earth Science, Physics  Sean Nolan 5670 Sean.Nolan@cortland.edu 

Childhood (MST) Jacob Hall 2443 Jacob.Hall@cortland.edu 

Com Sciences & Disorders Irena Vincent 2536 Irena.Vincent@cortland.edu 

English (MAT) Cori McKenzie 2990 Cori.McKenzie@cortland.edu 

English (MA)            Daniel Radus 2078 Daniel.Radus@cortland.edu 

Health Lexi Blavos 2984 Alexis.Blavos@cortland.edu 

History (MA)            Laura Gathagan 5622 Laura.Gathagan@cortland.edu 

Kinesiology Peter McGinnis 4909 Peter.McGinnis@cortland.edu 

Literacy Gillian Mertens 5567 Gillian.mertens@cortland.edu 

Physical Education Helena Baert 5618 Helena.Baert@cortland.edu 

Recreation Ken Cohen 2574 cohenk@cortland.edu 

CT_TR/MS_TR Jacqueline Dyke 5645 Jacqueline.Dyke@cortland.edu 

Second Language Education    Paulo Quaglio 4303 Paulo.Quaglio@cortland.edu 

Sport Mgt. Tracy Trachsler 4639 Tracy.Trachsler@cortland.edu 

TSD 1-6, 7-12 Cynthia Moriarity 5526 Cynthia.Moriarity@cortland.edu 

Graduate Student Support Tracy Frenyea 5444 web: Cortland.edu/graduate-support 
 


